SUBMINIATURE WATERTIGHT SEALED LIMIT
SWITCHES
P6-3
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.ottoexcellence.com 49
LIM
IT
SW
ITC

0. O Except for
Specials
P6-3 PART NUMBER CODE
Single Pole
P6-3 X X X X X
� Overtravel model does not have mounting holes; it is bushing mounted.
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.ottoexcellence.com 51
LIM
IT
SW
ITC
H
ES
SUBMINIATURE WATERTIGHT SEALED LIMIT
SWITCHES
P6-3
FEATURING OTTO B5 SERIES BASIC SWITCHES
Actuator Style Terminal Style Circuitry Mounting Holes (See drawing below.) Serial Digit
5. Lever
6. Plunger
7. Roller Lever
8. Overtravel Plunger �
1. Solder Terminals
2. Taper Tab, Quick Disconnect
3. 1’ Potted Leads
4. 3’ Potted Leads
5. 6’ Potted Leads
1. DPNO-DB, Form XX
2. DPNC-DB, Form YY
3. DPDT, Form CC
4. DPDT-DB, Form ZZ
1. No Holes �
2. 1/2” Centers for #4-40 Screws
4. 3/8” Centers for #2-56 Screws
0. O Except for
Specials
P6-3 PART NUMBER CODE
Double Pole
P6-3 X X X X X
� Overtravel model does not have mounting holes; it is bushing mounted.
S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 5S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 5 S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 6S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 6 S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 7S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 7 S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 8S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 8S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 5S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 5 S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 6S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 6 S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 7S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 7 S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 8S T Y L E  P 6 - 3 8